
Azimuths to True North
Magnetic North: 10.27°

Magnetic Field

Strength: 52171.1snT
Dip Angle: 65.92°

Date: 9/20/2013
Model: IGRF2010

T M

-1350

-900

-450

0

S
ou

th
(-

)/
N

or
th

(+
) 

(4
50

 u
sf

t/i
n)

-1350 -900 -450 0

West(-)/East(+) (450 usft/in)

Actual Survey

Original Plan

0

650

1300

1950

2600

3250

3900

4550

5200

5850

6500

7150

7800

8450

9100

9750

10400

11050

T
ru

e 
V

er
tic

al
 D

ep
th

 (
13

00
 u

sf
t/i

n)

0 450 900 1350 1800 2250

Vertical Section at 231.77° (900 usft/in)

Mesaverde (50' Radius)

Actual Survey
Original Plan

Well Name: RG 411-23-298
Surface Location: Federal RG 24-14-298 Pad

North American Datum 1983 , US State Plane 1983 . Colorado Central Zone
Ground Elevation: 6686.00

+N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latittude Longitude Slot
0.00 0.00 1754555.00 2196436.80 39.87030 -108.36319 B7

RKB @ 6707.00usft (Cyclone 29 (21' KB) dm)


